

RSA No. 478 of 2018

20.11.2018 Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, vice Mr. Bhupinder Singh Ahuja, Advocate, for the appellants.

Call for the records, so as to reach before this Court well before the next date of hearing.

List on **04.12.2018**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

November 20, 2018
(sanjeev)