

RSA No. 478 of 2018

11.6.2019

Present: Mr. Varun Chandel, Advocate, vice Mr. Bhupinder Ahuja, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Praneet Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 47 and 49.

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted to the learned counsel for the appellants to take requisite complete steps for ensuring effectuation of service upon unserved respondents No. 1 to 9. On the afore steps being taken, within the afore period, thereafter, notices be made returnable upon the afore unserved respondents, within three weeks, thereafter. List after completion of service.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

June 11, 2019
(Kalpana)

