

RSA-478 of 2018

11.03.2026 Present: Ms. Deepmala Sharma, vice counsel for the appellants.

Necessary correction has been carried out. Amended memo of parties is still awaited. Steps for the service of newly added respondents No. 27(a) and 27(b) have not been taken after removing the objection. Let the same be taken within a period of three days. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.03.2026

(Vriti)